
SWIFT Aquatics: Program Fees
2025-2026 Short Course Season

Practice Group 1st Swimmer 2nd Swimmer
(5% Discount)

3rd Swimmer
(10% Discount)

4th Swimmer
(15% Discount)

Prep Team
(10 & Under, 11 & Over)

HS Swimmer

Prep Team
(10 & Under, 11 & Over)

Full Season
Age Group Transition

(10 & Under, 11 & Over)
HS Swimmer

Age Group Transition
(10 & Under, 11 & Over)

Full Season
Age Group 1-2

(10 & Under, 11 & Over)
HS Swimmer

Age Group 1-2
(10 & Under, 11 & Over)

Full Season
Senior Prep

(13-14)
HS Swimmer
Senior Prep

(13-14)
Full Season
Age Group 3
(14 & Under)
HS Swimmer
Age Group 3
(14 & Under)
Full Season

Senior 1
HS Swimmer

Senior 1
Full Season

Senior 2-3
HS Swimmer

Senior 2-3
Full Season

$312 $296 $281 $265

$546 $519 $491 $464

$390 $371 $351 $332

$683 $649 $615 $581

$482 $458 $434 $410

$843 $801 $759 $717

$574 $545 $517 $488

$1,005 $955 $905 $854

$608 $578 $547 $517

$1,065 $1,012 $959 $905

$574 $545 $517 $488

$1,005 $955 $905 $854

$608 $578 $547 $517

$1,065 $1,012 $959 $905

Seth Orlove



SWIFT Aquatics: Monthly Installments
2025-2026 Short Course Season Monthly Fee Breakdown

Practice Group 1st Swimmer 2nd Swimmer
(5% Discount)

3rd Swimmer
(10% Discount)

4th Swimmer
(15% Discount) Month Fees Incurred

Prep Team
(10 & Under, 11 & Over)

HS Swimmer

Prep Team
(10 & Under, 11 & Over)

Full Season
Age Group Transition

(10 & Under, 11 & Over)
HS Swimmer

Age Group Transition
(10 & Under, 11 & Over)

Full Season
Age Group 1-2

(10 & Under, 11 & Over)
HS Swimmer

Age Group 1-2
(10 & Under, 11 & Over)

Full Season
Senior Prep

(13-14)
HS Swimmer
Senior Prep

(13-14)
Full Season
Age Group 3
(14 & Under)
HS Swimmer
Age Group 3
(14 & Under)
Full Season

Senior 1
HS Swimmer

Senior 1
Full Season

Senior 2-3
HS Swimmer

Senior 2-3
Full Season

$104 $99 $94 $88 Registration Registration Fee ($100)
1st Installment

$91 $86 $82 $77 October 2nd Installment - Full Season
2nd Installment - HS Boys

$130 $124 $117 $111 November
3rd Installment - Full Season
Final Installment - HS Boys

October Meet Fees

$114 $108 $102 $97 December 4th Installment - Full Season
November Meet Fees

$161 $153 $145 $137 January
5th Installment - Full Season

2nd Install - HS Girls
December Meet Fees

$141 $133 $126 $119 February
Final Installment - Full Season

Final Installment - HS Girls
January Meet Fees

$191 $182 $172 $163 March & April Remaining Meet Fees

$168 $159 $151 $142

$203 $193 $182 $172

Full Season

September 8, 2025 - February 15, 2026
[23 Weeks]

$178 $169 $160 $151 Program Fee is billed in 6 installments:
Registration, Oct-1, Nov-1, Dec-1, Jan-1, Feb-1

$191 $182 $172 $163
Partial Season

[HS Boys]

September 8 - November 23, 2025
[11 Weeks]

$168 $159 $151 $142 Program Fee is billed in 3 installments:
Registration, Oct-1, Nov-1

$203 $193 $182 $172
Partial Season

[HS Girls]

December 1, 2025 - February 15, 2026
[11 Weeks]

$178 $169 $160 $151 Program Fee is billed in 3 installments:
Registration, Jan-1, Feb-1

USA Swimming
Registration

Additional Fee; All NEW families are
responsible for registering  their with USA
Swimming.
Returning swimmers registered with USA
Swimming will be invoiced on Oct-1 the 2026
USA Swimming registration fee.

Meet Fees
Additional Fee; All meet fees are invoiced to
accounts once entries are submitted and
finalized by the Coaching Staff.

Additional Notes

Seth Orlove


